The mess is managed by a Student Committee, ensuring active participation of boarders in 
the planning and supervision of food services. The dining hall has a seating capacity of 
approximately 30 students at a time. At present, the approximate mess charge per month is ₹ 
1,530.00 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Only). 

The hostel provides a range of facilities to ensure a safe, comfortable and 
academically supportive residential environment for its boarders. Wi-Fi connectivity is 
available to facilitate academic and personal communication needs. A reading room and a